Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 01:46
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-850wsystem-power-10-bn330-be-quiet-p-38320.html
Zasilacz Atx 850W/SYSTEM
Power 10 BN330 Be Quiet
Cena 502,32 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1389251
Kod EAN 4260052189108
Objętność brutto 0.007206 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 2.65 kg
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
22.5 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
10.5 cm
Unit Box Length 0.305
Kolor Czarny
Zasilacz ATX 2.52
Strona glówna dostawcy www.bequiet.com/en/powers
upply/3926
MTBF 100000 GODZINY
Wymiary 160 x 150 x 86mm
DDR 400/ECC Aktywny
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS GOLD
Jednostkowa waga netto 1.97 kg
CnCode 85044095
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
30.5 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 2.65 kg
Unit Box Width 0.225
Unit Box Height 0.105
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 BN330
ManufacturerCode BN330
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 850 Watts
Nazwa modelu System Power 10 850W
Dostępne instrukcje 12cm fan
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Opis produktu
SYSTEM POWER 10 850W
PROVEN RELIABILITY, QUIET OPERATION
System Power 10 850W has been built with price-conscious users in mind that do not want to dispense on reliability and
quietness. Features such as LLC + SR + DC-to-DC topology and Dual-Rail operation underline the value System Power 10
850W offers even at entry-level.
80 PLUS® Gold efficiency (up to 93.4%)
Advanced stability and voltage regulation thanks to LLC, SR and DC-to-DC
Silence-optimized 120mm be quiet! fan reduces system noise
Rock-solid stability with 2 strong 12V-rails
Dependable operation to support powerful GPUs
Stand-by drain of less than 0.15 watts
Attractive black flat cables
Complete suite of top safety features
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold